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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 110

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               2 DELFINO                   MARGHERITA        02/06/1955 CZ 74

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               3 CILIBERTI                 FRANCESCA         05/01/1976 NA 50

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               4 NISTICO                   GIUSEPPE          25/05/1982 CZ 40

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               5 PAPALIA                   MARILISA          26/04/1981 CZ 40

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               6 AMATO                     ELISABETTA        08/03/1980 VV 39

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               7 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 CZ 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               8 TUCCI                     NICOLA            17/02/1981 VV 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               9 BAVA                      AGNESE            06/06/1979 RC 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               10 PELLE                     ELIANA            30/01/1985 CZ 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               11 BARBUTO                   PAOLO             26/05/1982 VV 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               12 POLITI                    RITA              14/07/1975 CZ 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               13 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               14 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               15 STRUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          31/12/1969 CZ 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               16 VITALE                    SILVIA            09/08/1975 CZ 25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               17 PAPILLO                   VIRGINIO          03/12/1985 VV 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               18 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               19 PIROMALLI                 MARIA             22/11/1967 VV 20

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               20 ANGOTTI                   RAFFAELLA         29/05/1983 CZ 0

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       1 CAMINITI                  VITTORIA          14/04/1975 CZ 44

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       2 AVERSA                    STELLA            29/06/1983 RC 39

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       3 MARRA                     FRANCESCA         16/04/1983 CZ 39

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       4 VIGLIONE                  MARIA             30/04/1965 EE 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       5 TOTINO                    ANNALISA          22/10/1982 CZ 32

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       6 SURACE                    SIMONA            23/11/1971 MI 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       7 VITALE                    VALERIO           30/07/1980 CZ 27,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       8 PERSAMPIERI               GRAZIELLA         14/12/1982 CZ 24,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       9 PROCOPIO                  KATIA             28/05/1982 CZ 24,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       10 VOCI                      MARIA             24/04/1979 CZ 24

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       11 VOCI                      ANTONIO           30/08/1980 CZ 24

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       12 LODARI                    MARIAGRAZIA       29/01/1975 CZ 23,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       13 PRESTIA                   FRANCESCO         12/05/1979 RC 0

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    1 CARUSO                    FRANCESCO         02/04/1970 VV 115

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    2 SPAGNOLO                  LUCIANO           15/03/1966 CZ 98,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    3 OLIVO                     GERARDO           10/02/1965 CZ 92

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    4 ANANIA                    LUANA             12/07/1971 TO 89

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    5 CUCINOTTA                 MARIA             21/10/1972 ME 71

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    6 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 KR 64

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    7 FALCONE                   FRANCESCO         18/05/1978 CS 62

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    8 BURGO                     MARIAGRAZIA       03/09/1985 CZ 57

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    9 PICCIRILLO                VALERIA           07/05/1985 CZ 56,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    10 ALCARO                    ROSA              26/11/1970 CZ 56

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    11 PROCOPIO                  VITO              06/01/1968 CZ 50

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    12 PELLE                     LOREDANA          16/07/1981 RC 45

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    13 URSINO                    MANUELA           30/10/1980 RC 40,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    14 IANNELLI                  FRANCESCO PANTALEO17/02/1987 CZ 37

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    15 PISANO                    ELEONORA          30/01/1982 RC 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    16 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 CZ 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    17 MAZZA                     GIUSEPPE          27/08/1967 CZ 29,5
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    18 TURIANO                   GIUSEPPE          12/06/1990 ME 29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    19 BOZZO                     GIOVANNA          23/01/1972 CS 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    20 GALLO                     GIUSEPPE          23/08/1991 CZ 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    21 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 CZ 22

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    22 MUNGO                     ANTONIO           17/02/1991 CZ 21,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    23 SANTILLO                  GENNARO           02/12/1993 CZ 20,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    24 BEVACQUA                  ANNA LUCIA        18/10/1967 CZ 20

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    25 PALAIA                    ANGELAROSA        13/02/1970 CZ 19,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    26 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 EE 18,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    27 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 18

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    28 FROIO                     MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1968 CZ 15

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    29 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 CZ 12,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 149

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     2 NESCI                     EMANUELA MARIA    12/05/1976 EE 132

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     3 ARMONE                    BRUNO             27/06/1973 RC 109,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     4 DELFINO                   MARGHERITA        02/06/1955 CZ 104

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     5 PISANO                    ANTONINO          07/02/1967 CZ 60

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     6 STEFANUCCI                DOMENICO          14/12/1974 CZ 51

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     7 RICCIO                    FRANCESCO ROCCO AN17/12/1963 CZ 45,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     8 COSTANZO                  PAOLA             26/06/1982 CZ 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     9 MACRINA                   MARICA            20/10/1984 CZ 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     10 RODA                      VITTORIA          18/01/1985 CZ 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     11 CLERICO                   VINCENZO          12/11/1982 CZ 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     12 ARMOCIDA                  NICOLINO          05/09/1982 RC 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     13 PIGNIERI                  FILIPPO           22/04/1980 CZ 30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     14 CLAUSI                    MILENA            14/07/1987 CZ 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     15 CANDIDO                   ALESSANDRO        12/05/1975 RC 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     16 LACROCE                   ANNA ROSARIA      01/09/1970 CZ 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     17 CALLA'                    DANIELE BENITO    04/04/1988 TO 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     18 PROCOPIO                  SANTACARMELA      29/08/1985 CZ 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     19 TUCCI                     NICOLA            17/02/1981 VV 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     20 BAVA                      AGNESE            06/06/1979 RC 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     21 PELLE                     ELIANA            30/01/1985 CZ 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     22 BARBUTO                   PAOLO             26/05/1982 VV 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     23 PALERMO                   DANIELA           16/07/1973 CZ 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     24 CIPOLLA                   MAFALDA           16/10/1973 CS 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     25 BARBIERI                  VALENTINA         01/07/1987 CZ 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     26 TALOTTA                   GREGORIO          17/02/1978 CZ 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     27 STRUMBO                   GIUSEPPE          31/12/1969 CZ 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     28 SCHIRRIPA                 SAVERIO           29/08/1979 CZ 26

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     29 PIPERATA                  FIORENTINA        12/12/1977 CZ 25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     30 RANIERI                   RAFFAELE          02/09/1957 CZ 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     31 PAPILLO                   VIRGINIO          03/12/1985 VV 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     32 GALLO                     FEDERICO          26/07/1983 CZ 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     33 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     34 MICELI                    GIUSEPPE          19/02/1984 CS 21

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     35 ANGOTTI                   RAFFAELLA         29/05/1983 CZ 1

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.1 CARDAMONE                 NICOLA            06/11/1972 CZ 87

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.2 COSSARI                   SALVATORE         21/11/1977 CZ 58

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.3 CACCIA                    LARA              20/04/1969 RM 44,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.4 GRILLONE                  TERESA            14/01/1979 CZ 44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.5 PETRUZZO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    15/08/1981 CZ 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.6 D'ONOFRIO                 ANNALISA          22/10/1988 CZ 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.7 DE FAZIO                  CARMINE           10/03/1979 CZ 32

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.8 VOCI                      CATERINA          19/08/1980 CZ 31,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.9 CAIRO                     KATIA             23/01/1977 CS 31



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.10 PALUMBO                   ANTONIETTA        12/07/1981 CZ 30,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.11 CODISPOTI                 VITTORIA          23/07/1975 CZ 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.12 LAZZARO                   VALENTINA         02/12/1974 CZ 27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.13 MERCURIO                  ROSA              03/06/1978 CZ 26

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.14 TORTORICI                 FLORINDA          26/11/1973 AG 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.15 BATTAGLIA                 FILOMENA          06/10/1981 CZ 24,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  1 TROPIANO                  MARIA             28/01/1953 CZ 107

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  2 TORRETTI                  SILVIA            12/03/1967 EE 66

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  3 SCICCHITANO               LORENZO           18/09/1972 CZ 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  4 PASQUINO                  SAPIENZA          23/05/1975 CZ 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  5 SAMA                      SIMONA            24/10/1978 CZ 37,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  6 BRESCIA                   GIULIA            20/05/1985 CZ 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  7 RUGGIERI                  MARCO             04/11/1981 KR 35,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  8 GALATI                    LUISA             09/09/1983 CZ 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  9 FAVA                      VINCENZINA        27/06/1975 CZ 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  10 D'ANDREA                  FABRIZIO          22/01/1975 CZ 32

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  11 MILETTA                   COSIMA TERESA     05/12/1983 CZ 31

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  12 ROMEO                     ANTONIO           31/07/1978 CZ 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  13 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA TERESA      21/07/1982 CZ 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  14 ROMEO                     MARIA             02/06/1977 CZ 26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  15 CHIARAVALLOTI             GIANLUCA          15/01/1977 CZ 17,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  16 MARINO                    ANNUNZIATO        07/07/1980 CZ 16

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  17 CARNA'                    CARMELA           21/08/1961 RC 12

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 LAZZARO                   VITTORIA          26/05/1971 EE 141,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        2 LAZZARO                   MARIA TERESA      21/09/1972 CZ 119

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        3 SIMONE                    MARIAGIOVANNA     11/03/1976 CZ 89,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        4 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 CZ 50,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        5 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 38

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        6 PUJA                      TERESA            27/01/1981 CZ 37,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        7 MODUGNO                   FRANCESCA         19/06/1984 CZ 33

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        8 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 CZ 32

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        9 ZINGRAFF                  NATHALIEANGELE    13/03/1974 EE 29,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 PROCOPIO                  GILDA             07/04/1982 CZ 72

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 SIMONE                    MARIAGIOVANNA     11/03/1976 CZ 62,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         3 PILEGGI                   VERONICA          18/12/1978 RC 55

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         4 DROSI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/02/1982 CZ 45,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         5 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 CZ 38,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         6 PUJA                      TERESA            27/01/1981 CZ 37,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         7 SAPONARO                  MARIA CONCETTA    04/11/1978 LE 34

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         8 MODUGNO                   FRANCESCA         19/06/1984 CZ 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         9 RANIERI                   SANTINA           06/12/1977 CZ 31

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         10 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         11 PUPO                      ROSARIA           24/07/1981 VV 30

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 CUTERI                    RAFFAELLA         26/11/1961 CZ 38,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        2 SAPONARO                  MARIA CONCETTA    04/11/1978 LE 34

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        3 GALATI                    MARIATERESA       21/12/1985 CZ 33

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         1 DANIELE                   SIMONA            05/06/1978 CZ 83

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         2 CRINITI                   MARIA             28/11/1973 CZ 28

AC77 CLARINETTO                         1 MAZZA                     GIUSEPPE          27/08/1967 CZ 100,5

AC77 CLARINETTO                         2 GALLO                     GIUSEPPE          23/08/1991 CZ 89,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 149

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 149

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          1 ZACCANELLI                EMILIA            02/03/1966 CZ 149

AE77 FAGOTTO                            1 TURIANO                   GIUSEPPE          12/06/1990 ME 61,5

AE77 FAGOTTO                            2 MUNGO                     ANTONIO           17/02/1991 CZ 34,8

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         1 CERMINARA                 ROCCO             03/04/1977 CZ 134



AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         2 MANTIA                    ADELAIDE          21/04/1970 KR 126,2

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         3 PELLE                     LOREDANA          16/07/1981 RC 108

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         4 BEVACQUA                  ANNA LUCIA        18/10/1967 CZ 94

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         5 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 88,5

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         6 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 CZ 65,9

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         7 CORAPI                    MARIA CATERINA    29/05/1971 EE 44,25

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         8 GRENCI                    MANUELA           13/04/1977 CZ 27,5

AM77 VIOLINO                            1 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 CZ 39,4


